Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 10
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2025-11-07 R01
DK250208
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Module 557x26mm LEDIL LIANNA JB2835B family
LED Modules 557x26mm LEDIL LIANNA

CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Module 557x26mm LEDIL LIANNA JB2835B family
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE
CODE
DESCRIPTION
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-2780-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 2700K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-3080-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 3000K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-4080-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 4000K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-5780-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 5700K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-6580-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 6500K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-2790-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 2700K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-3090-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 3000K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-4090-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 4000K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-5790-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 5700K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BG-6590-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class G, 6500K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-2780-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 2700K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-3080-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 3000K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-4080-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 4000K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-5780-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 5700K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-6580-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 6500K, CRI 80, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-2790-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 2700K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-3090-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 3000K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-4090-N-VA01
LED Module 557x26 mm, High Efficacy, High Reflectivity White Soldermask, 72 LED,
JB2835B class J, 4000K, CRI 90, 1.0 mm MCPCB
MOD-36R557X26-JB2835BJ-5790-N-VA01